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FIDE WORLD CADETS CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022 - Open 08
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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
4 Annapureddy Rheyansh Reddy 1698 AUS 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 3 1673 40 11,6
45 Xing Zeqi 1256 AUS 1 0 1 ½ 1 0 3,5 46 1199 40 -18

101 Chakrabarty Reyaansh 0 AUS 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 62 1340 0 0
65 Xing Zerui 1708 AUS 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 120 1309 40 -101,2

Player overview for AUS
Pairings of the next round for AUS

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
7 3 4 Annapureddy Rheyansh Reddy 1698 5       5 Ayyappan Santhosh 1415 17
7 27 88 Babkin Timofey Dm 1033 3½       3½ Xing Zeqi 1256 45
7 42 101 Chakrabarty Reyaansh 0 3       3 Aarush Bathula 1118 78
7 60 65 Xing Zerui 1708 2       2 Ozugur Bartu Okan 1197 131
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Results of the last round for AUS

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
6 1 3 Shogdzhiev Roman Sav 1715 5 1 - 0 5 Annapureddy Rheyansh Reddy 1698 4
6 16 45 Xing Zeqi 1256 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Aitzhan Karim 1180 63
6 30 51 Akramov Khasan 1235 3 1 - 0 3 Chakrabarty Reyaansh 0 101
6 50 107 Isbatov Kanan 1437 2 1 - 0 2 Xing Zerui 1708 65
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Player details for AUS

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. K rtg+/-
 Annapureddy Rheyansh Reddy  1698 AUS Rp:1673 Pts. 5

1 80 Koyunoglu Omer Alp 1105 TUR 3 w 1 40 3,2
2 41 Eshpulatov Islombek 1274 UZB 2,5 s 1 40 3,2
3 27 Nguyen Truong An Khang 1362 VIE 5 w 1 40 4,8
4 35 Mariani Kim Paul 1306 BRA 4 s 1 40 3,2
5 7 Zheng Lerui 1640 USA 4 w 1 40 16,8
6 3 Shogdzhiev Roman Sav 1715 FID 6 s 0 40 -19,2
7 17 Ayyappan Santhosh 1415 USA 5 w   

 Xing Zeqi  1256 AUS Rp:1199 Pts. 3,5
1 121 Lenkov Stanislav 0 FID 2 s 1 
2 8 Ling Chenxuan 1601 USA 4,5 w 0 40 -4,4
3 85 Zhang Lawrence 1070 USA 3 s 1 40 10,4
4 107 Enkhtulga Erdenebat 0 MGL 3,5 w ½ 
5 137 Samaraweera S M Sethika Hans 0 SRI 2,5 s 1 
6 63 Aitzhan Karim 1180 KAZ 4,5 w 0 40 -24
7 88 Babkin Timofey Dm 1033 FID 3,5 s   

 Chakrabarty Reyaansh  0 AUS Rp:1340 Pts. 3
1 25 Pavlovic David 1379 MNE 0 w 1 
2 27 Nguyen Truong An Khang 1362 VIE 5 s 0 
3 55 Matevosyan Hayk 1203 ARM 3,5 w 1 
4 43 Kim Taewoo C 1262 KOR 3,5 s 1 
5 8 Ling Chenxuan 1601 USA 4,5 w 0 
6 51 Akramov Khasan 1235 UZB 4 s 0 
7 78 Aarush Bathula 1118 IND 3 w   

 Xing Zerui  1708 AUS Rp:1309 Pts. 2
1 142 Mefteh Mohamed 1074 TUN 1 w 1 40 3,2
2 20 Temirbekov Taimaz 2042 FID 4 s 0 40 -4,8
3 108 Tsoy Maxim 1424 KAZ 3,5 w 0 40 -33,6
4 114 Guretchii Kirill 1385 MDA 3,5 s 0 40 -34,8
5 126 Kerimov Arlan 1242 KAZ 2 w 1 40 3,2
6 107 Isbatov Kanan 1437 AZE 3 s 0 40 -33,2
7 131 Ozugur Bartu Okan 1197 TUR 2 w   

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr670148.aspx?lan=1
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